G.N. 6950

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2833387
2703221
1128117
2582969
2187059
2851912
2155028
2740871
2725834
0742676
2937411
1781999
0963612
0252280
2218145
2290563
3065193
0488678
1350936
2219608
3091760
1735633
0905244
1266134
2924120
2597974

4 Color Light Co., Limited

ALPHA TECH LINK LIMITED

AMIS (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

AMPLE FUND LIMITED

ARIES CREATIVE LIMITED

All Lives Limited

Aquafield Industries Limited

Awards Gift Co., Limited

BAIILIAN IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
BESTWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLX TRADING CO., LIMITED

BOOMER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BRIDGEWAY BUSINESS BROKER COMPANY LIMITED
BRILLIANT KING INVESTMENT LIMITED
Bestie Trading Co., Limited

Billionaires Club Asia Limited -The-

Bomaker HK Technology Limited

CAC GARMENT LIMITED

CHEER BOX TOYS CO., LIMITED
CHEERWIN FOOTWEAR TRADING LIMITED
CHINA YIBO LIMITED

CHUANGYUAN SHIPPING LIMITED
CHUNYING ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CLASSIC LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

CLUZ RESOURCES HK COMPANY LIMITED
CREATIVE SMART LIMITED
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2542298
1266934

2492693
2908134
1570238
2362818
2814977
2806547
2246307
2362640
2977153
0189429
2950379
1198827
0946145
2565889
2049378
2508262
2224201
0759502
1543008
1574724
0821575
0404930
2222665
2222673
2222677
2222656
2223495
2760275

1125109
1572075

Cheungslation Solution Limited

China Road on International Ship Group Limited

China Scooter Limited

Chunjing Jewelry Emerald International Co., Limited
Concept Roma Limited

Connoisseur (Hong Kong) Holdings Co., Limited
DA BANG (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

DIRECT YACHTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DNC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DOUBLE RICHLAND LIMITED

Dear Abella Limited

E. BO TOYS LIMITED

EAST ENGINEERING LIMITED

EJA GROUP LIMITED

ELITE VICTORY BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
EMI METALLURGY CO., LIMITED

ENJOY MARKETT LIMITED

EPARK ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
EVERBEST SPIRITS LIMITED

Euro Search International Limited

FANLIN ART&GIFTS CO., LIMITED

FOREVER JOY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FOREVER SUN LIMITED

FORTUNE TARGET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FOSHAN HUANGIJIA YUJING CERAMIC LIMITED
FOSHAN LUOLAN DANNI CERAMIC LIMITED
FOSHAN MENGLE CERAMIC LIMITED
FOSHAN SHIJIATE CERAMIC LIMITED
FOSHAN TAOWANGITA CERAMIC LIMITED

FRANCE SK DAILY CHEMICALS TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

FRASEMSI HOLDING LIMITED
FRUITFUL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2969412
1255987
3058526

2662604
3064085
2680946
2838808
0842753
1342648
2064335
3044129
3007747
1075966
1536363
2388242

0557714
2830838

2214616

3060682
2780371

2149331
2823376
2976230
2278202
0828147
3051222
1431043
2390733
2952932

1870558

FUNGTURE INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED
GARLING INDUSTRIAL HK CO., LIMITED

GERMAN JOY LIME SCIENTIFIC INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

GFS TEXTILE LIMITED

GLOBAL MINING COMPANY LIMITED
GOLD POWER GROUP LIMITED
GOLDEN EVER INVESTMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN PLAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLDSEA GROUP LIMITED

GOOPCB TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Gensuibao Limited

Good Vibes Hong Kong Limited

HAITIAN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
HAMHA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU INTERNATIONAL GENERAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HAWSON HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HK GANGMEI MEDICAL COSMETOLOGY INT'L GROUP
LIMITED

HK ICEWOO BIO-TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION GROUP
LIMITED

HK LEVITT TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK LOTUS INT'L MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HK ONIT LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

HK SEWAY DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HK WANCHUAN XIANGCHEN CO., LIMITED

HOCHEUN ALUMINIUM (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HONG KONG CEN GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HOMERY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JTAXIN PLASTIC LIMITED

HONG KONG LEADER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MEI LUN BAO BEAUTY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG MIN JI TRADING LIMITED
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2886255
3029476
2814930
1486712
2275602
1066249
2849389
2444857
2260215
2996947
2933833
2950602
2877674
2473205
3046200
2846024
3014128
2819397
2034975
2870579
3050022
3054138
2311109
2843071
3072398
2295494
3060098
2932704
3116133
1005140
1104513
0314551

0201369

HONGKONG FEEL GARMENT ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FUNJOY LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANGWEITAI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG H&H HEALTH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HYNER IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NDT SYSTEM CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VENTOUX CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YANGZE GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
HOT WORLD CO., LIMITED

HUDSON'S SHIPPING LINES LIMITED

HUNTER IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED

HUNTER SEIKO (GROUP) LIMITED

Hang Hing Design Decoration & Engineering Company Limited

Hong Kong Baokaisen Supply Chain Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong Homebobe Limited

Hong Kong HuaHeHui Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Persein Limited

Hong Kong QuJiang Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Violin Academy Limited

Hong Kong Xiamei International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yi Hai Limited

HongKong AMK Technology Group Co., Limited
HongKong Boger Trading Co., Limited

HongKong HengKong Network Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Wisbetter Intelligent Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Zvkai Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Langshi International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Southern Medical Life Science Limited
Hookup Me Limited

IN MOTION MEDIA & AD. COMPANY LIMITED
INNOVATIVE GLOBAL LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF CHINESE TRADITIONAL MEDICINE ODP
(SELF-STUDY EXAMINATION) OF CHINA LIMITED -THE-

INTER-ASSOCIATION PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE LIMITED
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0625778
2834648
2147817
1611798
3055375
1334674
2506579
2861373
1030142
2397122
3055113
2235936
1121076
1748212
2816783
1061606
2453598
2882300
2905577
1964893
1192976
1659057
2963157
3056565
0979158
2306980
1648851
26065791
3114739
2298821
1642508
0472972
2515538

ISS HONG KONG SERVICES LIMITED

JIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

JIEWANGDA INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
JINFEI JEWELLERY (HK) CO., LIMITED

JL CACHET HOLDINGS LIMITED

JOIN VICTORY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JOYFUL MASSAGE (HK) LIMITED

JULIE IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

JUTAI PLASTIC MOLD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
Japan to Hong Kong Direct Trading Limited

KANAU LIMITED

KING POWER CREATION LIMITED

KINGWIN INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
KINWIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

KUANTICA ICT LIMITED

Kallaves Group Limited

Kingpin Holdings (HK) Limited

Kryonoxis Limited

Kudear Technology Co., LIMITED

L-ANGEL CARBIDE TOOLS LIMITED

LANMAO CO., LIMITED

LEADER ELEC TECH DEV CO., LIMITED

LIFENG (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

LIN LIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
LONG GROW LIMITED

LORIAZ LIMITED

LUCKY RAIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LUMIN GARDEN LIMITED

LUMINARIES TECHNIK LIMITED

MARITIME BEST PRACTICE LIMITED

MICROCOSM (H.K.) LIMITED

MONTE GLOBAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Milky Way International (Asia) Co., Limited
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2725491
0968290
1847005
2461198
3008178
3045067
2807181
0838112
1715675
0743202
2722834
1366260
2894813
1256564
1565704
0762752
2654693
2363328
0994520
2214354
2879019
2752244
2427495
3058310
2247302

2523809
2963580
1578727
2230241
2264560
2831756
1913387
2802585

ModCon Limited

NAUTILUS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

NEW DATA LIMITED

NEWTON ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NHK 41 LIMITED

NINGBO BEIYA ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
Naturehike Limited

ON FAITH CORPORATION LIMITED

OPE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

OPEN COMPANY LIMITED

PEITE CO., LIMITED

PERFECT CHARTER LIMITED

PERSEUS GLORY SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PO FENG ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
POWER BEST (ASIA) LIMITED

PROFIT WAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PROSPERITY RESOURCES LIMITED

PROTEC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Pearl Esthetic Consultancy Limited

Pinyue International (Hong Kong) Limited

Prime Innovation Technology Co., Limited

Primo IMP and EXP Limited

Printwell (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited

QINGDAO ZHIWEI UNITED METAL MAKING CO., LIMITED

Qi Ba International Trading Limited
REALONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
RICH LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED
RICHWAY POWER LIMITED

Rana International Limited

Right Full Industrial Company Limited

SENZ HONG KONG LIMITED

SHANDONG RENDE RUBBER INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

PR AR AE
AHTREREHCAIR AF]

i RS ARAT

EHAIRAE
BREFEATRAE
HEFATRAE]

SHRRNUEATR A

% TIEARAE
HHEEHAIRAE
FHERAR AR AF]

LB ERARAE
FEEEARAT
AR ERETARAE
SRR EIE (R AR AE]
nfg BHTRA IR A E]

TEEEGE B FHAIRAT
Eﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁéﬁ%@%ﬁﬁﬁ&
EHERHE S ARAT

Bl RHEA TR A

B A ) AR AE

B EREEATRAE]
HINEREE S AIRAE
HERTEAIRAT

UBRCEBEEER AR



2363174
1816514
1783943
2942473
2920317
1664047
2906795
1714038
2608824
2314958
3086705
2262412
1486589
1613926
1787293
2959094
2099703
3088877
1723898
2429447
2626789
2852279
2875741
0366337
2417662
1872312
2639142
1686436
0661494
1949214
1173905
2760931
2752141

SHANTOU SKYOCEAN PACK CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN CNK ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN SEMPSON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

SHI SHI FA TRADE LIMITED
SHINY RICH INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHINY SHIPPING LIMITED

SHITONG RUIYANG HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SINO BRIGHT (HK) INT'L TRADE LIMITED
SOSUN TRADING LIMITED

SPD Industrial Co., Limited

SUCCESS BUSINESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SUCCESS FACTS LIMITED

SUCCESS TREND HOLDINGS LIMITED
SUPER GLORY (H.K.) LIMITED
SWITZERLAND YU YI ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Sender Electronics Technology Co., Limited

Senfa Industrial Limited

Shunjiehui (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Silicone House Inc., Limited

Solongo International Limited

Sparta Ocean Limited

Speaking(HK)International Education Co., Limited
TECHWIN INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
TEXSON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TKS SATELLITE CO., LIMITED

TOP & F COMPANY LIMITED

TOP ALLIED INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRADEWINDS ASIA (HK) LIMITED
TREASURY HOLDINGS LIMITED

Tung Tak 99 Limited

TurnOut Ventures Limited

UNISON CREATION LIMITED

UNITED CASTLE LIMITED
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2889532
3010050
2958728
2532947
3056322
1667332
2052843
1699365
2422125
2004222
1966652
1531461
2796227
0174842
0083449
1581844
1323964
1874793
2636019
2551084
2943301
2829966
2967570
2507706
2801152
1895604
1579917
3067470
2923351
2374990
1450045
2772286

2 December 2022

UTEXI GROUP LIMITED

Unique-e-store Limited

Uranus Trade Development Co., Limited

V&F INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VANGUARD METALS LIMITED

VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VIKAF TRADING CO., LIMITED

VISTANOVA LIMITED

VOLSUN LIMITED

Vatican Purple Jade Jewelry International Co., Limited
WABOOK ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WEIDA IMP&EXP TRADING CO., LIMITED
WEIYAN ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
WHOLEMAIN LIMITED

WIDEYIELD (NOMINEES) LIMITED

WINE FOR YOU LIMITED

Will-Success Trading Co. Limited

Willway Digital Co., Limited

XB TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

XINGHAN STEEL MATERIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

XINRUI GANGCHU GROUP LIMITED
XMLITE LIMITED

XY INTL LIMITED

Xin Dawn Investment Limited

YIZHONG TRADING LIMITED

YOUAI CULTURE DEVELOPMENT (CHINA) LIMITED

YUAN DONG FENG (HK) LIMITED

YUE YIN YOGA LIMITED

Yeastech Biotechnology Limited

ZHONG DING INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED
ZHONGHUI INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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